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SOUTH AFRICA 
RACE CARD

Race  4	 9:10PM	 ($88,000)	 			  TFI	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 737310	 Lone Survivor	 62	 [7]	 S Khumalo	 11.9%	 S W Kenny	 7.5%
2	 996088	 Lily Theresa	 60	 [6]	 D L Habib	 6.0%	 P F Matchett	 8.2%
3	 355656	 Purple Diamond	 59.5	 [5]	 L Hewitson	 14.3%	 S G Tarry	 11.9%
4	 647024	 Big Voice Jack	 59	 [10]	L J Ferraris	 10.0%	 P A Peter	 14.1%
5	 831063	 Friend Of Time	 57.5	 [8]	 N Klink (1.5)	 8.4%	 M/a Azzie	 11.0%
6	 714542	 Brigtnumberten	 57	 [9]	 G Lerena	 23.8%	 R R Magner	 10.1%
7	 640471	 Campanilla	 56.5	 [11]	M Yeni	 11.6%	 R R Sage	 16.2%
8	 279211	 Captain’s Alpha	 56	 [4]	 R Danielson	 10.3%	 C Dawson	 9.9%
9	 579785	 Vine Street Star	 54	 [3]	 D Schwarz	 8.5%	 G M Alexander	 7.7%
10	559000	 Marcus Attilius	 52	 [1]	 J R Syster (4.0)	 16.7%	 P A Peter	 14.1%
11	177084	 Dread The Dragon	 52	 [2]	 T Juglall (2.5)	 4.6%	 P A Peter	 14.1%

Race  5	 9:45PM	 ($88,000)	 			  TFI	 Turf	 -- 1800m
1	 771408	 Seventh Of June	 60	 [12]	R Khathi	 7.3%	 P A Peter	 14.1%
2	 426770	 Kremlin Judgement	 59	 [1]	 C Storey	 6.1%	 M F de Kock	 16.4%
3	 543193	 Chevron	 58.5	 [11]	R Munger	 9.6%	 D Nieuwenhuizen	 8.9%
4	 148720	 Electromagnetic	 58	 [3]	 L Hewitson	 14.3%	 S G Tarry	 11.9%
5	 449722	 March To Glory	 58	 [9]	 G Lerena	 23.8%	 P A Peter	 14.1%
6	 844105	 El Sereno	 57	 [10]	C Habib	 5.3%	 J J Van Vuuren	 11.6%
7	 2214	 Theravada	 57	 [7]	 N Klink (1.5)	 8.4%	 G V Woodruff	 12.2%
8	 319303	 The Makwakkers	 56	 [4]	 D Schwarz	 8.5%	 R R Magner	 10.1%
9	 299889	 Hidden Agenda	 56	 [6]	 S Khumalo	 11.9%	 S W Kenny	 7.5%
10	255067	 Top Rank	 55	 [8]	 M V’rensburg	 11.7%	 G V Woodruff	 12.2%
11	 1766	 Peace Call Me	 54.5	 [5]	 R Simons	 11.9%	 S J Gray	 7.2%
12	367866	 Winter Crusade	 52	 [2]	 K Matsunyane (1.5)	 7.5%	 P F Matchett	 8.2%

Race  6	 10:20PM	 ($95,000)	 			  TFI	 Turf	 -- 2000m
1	 522	 Extravert	 60	 [10]	G Lerena	 23.8%	 D Nieuwenhuizen	 8.9%
2	 666356	 Vijeta	 60	 [2]	 C Habib	 5.3%	 J J Van Vuuren	 11.6%
3	 487704	 Doubled Over	 60	 [7]	 M Yeni	 11.6%	 B D Botes	 9.0%
4	 476462	 Favourite Model	 60	 [3]	 D L Habib	 6.0%	 P F Matchett	 8.2%
5	 0833	 Blow Your Cool	 60	 [5]	 L Hewitson	 14.3%	 C Dawson	 9.9%
6	 355477	 Our Biscuit	 60	 [4]	 M V’rensburg	 11.7%	 H Van Der Westh	 0.0%
7	 904235	 Await The Sunset	 60	 [9]	 D Schwarz	 8.5%	 G M Alexander	 7.7%
8	 07	 Farewell Bid	 60	 [1]	 R Simons	 11.9%	 S J Gray	 7.2%
9	 0	 High Society	 60	 [6]	 R Munger	 9.6%	 S J Lerena	 6.7%
10	 04680	 Miss Lexi	 55	 [11]	M Mjoka	 1.7%	 S J Lerena	 6.7%
11	 04	 Pomander	 55	 [8]	 L J Ferraris	 10.0%	 M F de Kock	 16.4%

13-07-2019
(Sat)

Race  1	 7:25PM	 ($95,000)	 			  TFI	 Turf	 -- 1450m
1	 950562	 Readysetglo	 60	 [2]	 M V’rensburg	 11.7%	 M/a Azzie	 11.0%
2	 067374	 Exultant	 60	 [13]	L Hewitson	 14.3%	 D Nieuwenhuizen	 8.9%
3	 847378	 Midnight Top	 60	 [4]	 L J Ferraris	 10.0%	 S J Gray	 7.2%
4	 005969	 Castle Gate	 60	 [10]	R Khathi	 7.3%	 P A Peter	 14.1%
5	 60	 Pavlova Project	 60	 [12]	R Munger	 9.6%	 S J Gray	 7.2%
6	 9	 Trilliant Cut	 60	 [7]	 K Matsunyane (1.5)	 7.5%	 D N Stenger	 7.2%
7	 070	 Consol Queen	 56	 [6]	 M Yeni	 11.6%	 A Nassif	 3.6%
8	 56980	 Cotopaxi	 56	 [11]	N Klink (1.5)	 8.4%	 P F Matchett	 8.2%
9	 879	 Full Force	 56	 [8]	 C Bantam	 1.9%	 A B Fortune	 12.5%
10	 04	 Gallic Princess	 56	 [5]	 C Zackey	 7.4%	 T Spies	 8.3%
11	 80	 Mazavaroo	 56	 [3]	 R Danielson	 10.3%	 A G Laird	 14.4%
12	 7	 Mellow Music	 56	 [1]	 D Schwarz	 8.5%	 G M Alexander	 7.7%
13	 64787	 Queen Of Soul	 56	 [9]	 R Simons	 11.9%	 D Sham	 5.5%

Race  2	 8:00PM	 ($95,000)	 			  TFI	 Turf	 -- 2000m
1	 244622	 Maroon Bells	 60	 [10]	C Little	 2.8%	 J A Soma	 6.5%
2	 678072	 Gold Griffin	 60	 [12]	R Khathi	 7.3%	 P A Peter	 14.1%
3	 034239	 Byron Bay	 60	 [4]	 C Maujean	 6.5%	 G V Woodruff	 12.2%
4	 272226	 Dry Your Eyes	 60	 [5]	 C Habib	 5.3%	 J J Van Vuuren	 11.6%
5	 847453	 Vetri Vel	 60	 [2]	 G Lerena	 23.8%	 G V Woodruff	 12.2%
6	 393244	 Turf Master	 60	 [11]	R Munger	 9.6%	 H E Adamson	 1.7%
7	 080	 Fierce Fighter	 60	 [14]	D Schwarz	 8.5%	 G M Alexander	 7.7%
8	 436987	 Brave Detail	 60	 [6]	 R Danielson	 10.3%	 R Francis	 3.7%
9	 689006	 My King	 60	 [13]	R Simons	 11.9%	 R R Magner	 10.1%
10	224567	 Smart Deal	 60	 [7]	 C Zackey	 7.4%	 M N Houdalakis	 8.4%
11	 8756	 Zar	 60	 [8]	 L Hewitson	 14.3%	 S G Tarry	 11.9%
12	056430	 Mr Cuddles	 60	 [1]	 M V’rensburg	 11.7%	 G V Woodruff	 12.2%
13	 00	 Deal Me In	 55	 [3]	 N Qaule	 0.0%	 T Zackey	 8.4%
14	294584	 Royal Siege	 55	 [9]	 M Yeni	 11.6%	 T Zackey	 8.4%

Race  3	 8:35PM	 ($94,000)	 			  TFI	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 410768	 Jameson Girl	 60	 [6]	 R Munger	 9.6%	 C Dawson	 9.9%
2	 461609	 Soul Of Wit	 59.5	 [8]	 R Danielson	 10.3%	 R Francis	 3.7%
3	 045903	 Moss Gas	 57	 [7]	 R Khathi	 7.3%	 P A Peter	 14.1%
4	 228417	 Hartleyfive	 56.5	 [1]	 G Lerena	 23.8%	 A G Laird	 14.4%
5	 238631	 Seattle Tango	 56.5	 [3]	 C Zackey	 7.4%	 S J Lerena	 6.7%
6	 140465	 Kentucky Blue	 56	 [10]	R Simons	 11.9%	 J J Van Vuuren	 11.6%
7	 924004	 Celestina	 55.5	 [5]	 L Hewitson	 14.3%	 S G Tarry	 11.9%
8	 501991	 Starlighttemptress	 55	 [4]	 C Maujean	 6.5%	 G V Woodruff	 12.2%
9	 196676	 Lily Starlette	 55	 [9]	 M Yeni	 11.6%	 P F Matchett	 8.2%
10	972250	 Walnut Dash	 54.5	 [11]	D Schwarz	 8.5%	 T Zackey	 8.4%
11	 24180	 Avantgarde	 53.5	 [2]	 C Habib	 5.3%	 J J Van Vuuren	 11.6%

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts 
no liability for any error which may arise.

SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
RACE 1 - 10.Gallic Princess    1.Readysetglo    2.Exultant    3.Midnight Top

RACE 2 - 5.Vetri Vel    1.Maroon Bells    4.Dry Your Eyes    3.Byron Bay

RACE 3 - 4.Hartleyfive    5.Seattle Tango    6.Kentucky Blue    8.Starlighttemptress

RACE 4 - 6.Brigtnumberten    8.Captain’s Alpha    11.Dread The Dragon    1.Lone Survivor

RACE 5 - 5.March To Glory    3.Chevron    6.El Sereno    7.Theravada

RACE 6 - 11.Pomander    1.Extravert    2.Vijeta    7.Await The Sunset

TURFFONTEIN INSIDE TRACK 
(TURF TRACK)
2500m oval. Shares a common back straight with the 
Standside Track. All races run clockwise round the turn 
with a run-in of slightly less than 500m. The track rises 
10m from the 1400m to the 500m marks. Low-number 
draws favoured over 1000m and 1200m.

WINNING 
POST
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内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。

第 4场	 9:10PM	 ($88,000)	 					    特夫方丹	--1200公尺

1	 737310	 生还者	 Lone Survivor	 62	 [7]	 关铭诺	 11.9%	S肯尼	 7.5%
2	 996088	 特丽莎	 Lily Theresa	 60	 [6]	 夏比比	 6.0%	马奇特	 8.2%
3	 355656	 紫钻石	 Purple Diamond	 59.5	 [5]	 希威森	 14.3%	泰利	 11.9%
4	 647024	 杰克喇叭	Big Voice Jack	 59	 [10]	费拉利	 10.0%	P彼德	 14.1%
5	 831063	 永远老友	Friend Of Time	 57.5	 [8]	 克琳-1.5	 8.4%	麦雅兹	 11.0%
6	 714542	 光明十号	Brigtnumberten	 57	 [9]	 雷景勋	 23.8%	马勒	 10.1%
7	 640471	 康帕尼拉	Campanilla	 56.5	 [11]	M也尼	 11.6%	塞奇	 16.2%
8	 279211	 大队长	 Captain’s Alpha	 56	 [4]	 邓尼森	 10.3%	许道升	 9.9%
9	 579785	 温街之星	Vine Street Star	 54	 [3]	 史华兹	 8.5%	雅桑达	 7.7%
10	 559000	 马克思	 Marcus Attilius	 52	 [1]	 西斯特-4.0	16.7%	P彼德	 14.1%
11	 177084	 德雷大龙	Dread The Dragon	 52	 [2]	 祖卡拉-2.5	 4.6%	P彼德	 14.1%

第 5场	 9:45PM	 ($88,000)	 					    特夫方丹	--1800公尺

1	 771408	 六月七日	Seventh Of June	 60	 [12]	柯昔	 7.3%	P彼德	 14.1%
2	 426770	 克伦林	 Kremlin Judgement	 59	 [1]	 史托力	 6.1%	郭克	 16.4%
3	 543193	 夏弗隆	 Chevron	 58.5	 [11]	蒙格	 9.6%	廖大卫	 8.9%
4	 148720	 电磁王	 Electromagnetic	 58	 [3]	 希威森	 14.3%	泰利	 11.9%
5	 449722	 走向胜利	March To Glory	 58	 [9]	 雷景勋	 23.8%	P彼德	 14.1%
6	 844105	 艾瑟里诺	El Sereno	 57	 [10]	哈比	 5.3%	J维伦	 11.6%
7	 2214	 拉瓦达	 Theravada	 57	 [7]	 克琳-1.5	 8.4%	伍鲁德	 12.2%
8	 319303	 玛瓦克斯	The Makwakkers	 56	 [4]	 史华兹	 8.5%	马勒	 10.1%
9	 299889	 隐藏密码	Hidden Agenda	 56	 [6]	 关铭诺	 11.9%	S肯尼	 7.5%
10	 255067	 最高分	 Top Rank	 55	 [8]	 蓝斯伯	 11.7%	伍鲁德	 12.2%
11	 1766	 和平呼唤	Peace Call Me	 54.5	 [5]	 西蒙斯	 11.9%	格雷	 7.2%
12	 367866	 冬季战争	Winter Crusade	 52	 [2]	 马雅尼-1.5	 7.5%	马奇特	 8.2%

第 6场	 10:20PM	 ($95,000)	 					    特夫方丹	--2000公尺

1	 522	 超稳	 Extravert	 60	 [10]	雷景勋	 23.8%	廖大卫	 8.9%
2	 666356	 威杰塔	 Vijeta	 60	 [2]	 哈比	 5.3%	J维伦	 11.6%
3	 487704	 双人行	 Doubled Over	 60	 [7]	 M也尼	 11.6%	包特斯	 9.0%
4	 476462	 最佳模特	Favourite Model	 60	 [3]	 夏比比	 6.0%	马奇特	 8.2%
5	 0833	 酷毙了	 Blow Your Cool	 60	 [5]	 希威森	 14.3%	许道升	 9.9%
6	 355477	 饼饼	 Our Biscuit	 60	 [4]	 蓝斯伯	 11.7%	韦斯特	 0.0%
7	 904235	 看日落	 Await The Sunset	 60	 [9]	 史华兹	 8.5%	雅桑达	 7.7%
8	 07	 欢送会	 Farewell Bid	 60	 [1]	 西蒙斯	 11.9%	格雷	 7.2%
9	 0	 高级社会	High Society	 60	 [6]	 蒙格	 9.6%	勒拉纳	 6.7%
10	 04680	 蕾西小姐	Miss Lexi	 55	 [11]	佐卡	 1.7%	勒拉纳	 6.7%
11	 04	 博曼德	 Pomander	 55	 [8]	 费拉利	 10.0%	郭克	 16.4%
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南非赛马贴士
第 1场 - 10.嘉丽公主   1.准备发光    2.狂欢        3.午夜之巅

第 2场 - 5.为敌        1.红铃        4.看清        3.拜伦海湾

第 3场 - 4.哈莉五号    5.希图探戈    6.蓝肯德基    8.星光快车

第 4场 - 6.光明十号    8.大队长      11.德雷大龙   1.生还者

第 5场 - 5.走向胜利    3.夏弗隆      6.艾瑟里诺    7.拉瓦达

第 6场 - 11.博曼德     1.超稳        2.威杰塔      7.看日落 

第 1场	 7:25PM	 ($95,000)	 					    特夫方丹	--1450公尺

1	 950562	 准备发光	Readysetglo	 60	 [2]	 蓝斯伯	 11.7%	麦雅兹	 11.0%
2	 067374	 狂欢	 Exultant	 60	 [13]	希威森	 14.3%	廖大卫	 8.9%
3	 847378	 午夜之巅	Midnight Top	 60	 [4]	 费拉利	 10.0%	格雷	 7.2%
4	 005969	 城门	 Castle Gate	 60	 [10]	柯昔	 7.3%	P彼德	 14.1%
5	 60	 帕罗瓦	 Pavlova Project	 60	 [12]	蒙格	 9.6%	格雷	 7.2%
6	 9	 三倍快	 Trilliant Cut	 60	 [7]	 马雅尼-1.5	 7.5%	施田杰	 7.2%
7	 070	 康索女王	Consol Queen	 56	 [6]	 M也尼	 11.6%	纳昔夫	 3.6%
8	 56980	 科托帕西	Cotopaxi	 56	 [11]	克琳-1.5	 8.4%	马奇特	 8.2%
9	 879	 全能特工	Full Force	 56	 [8]	 班塔姆	 1.9%	A富顿	 12.5%
10	 04	 嘉丽公主	Gallic Princess	 56	 [5]	 杰奇	 7.4%	史碧斯	 8.3%
11	 80	 马佳瓦鲁	Mazavaroo	 56	 [3]	 邓尼森	 10.3%	莱尔德	 14.4%
12	 7	 梅洛音乐	Mellow Music	 56	 [1]	 史华兹	 8.5%	雅桑达	 7.7%
13	 64787	 心灵女王	Queen Of Soul	 56	 [9]	 西蒙斯	 11.9%	桑多莉	 5.5%

第 2场	 8:00PM	 ($95,000)	 					    特夫方丹	--2000公尺

1	 244622	 红铃	 Maroon Bells	 60	 [10]	赵礼德	 2.8%	索玛	 6.5%
2	 678072	 金格里芬	Gold Griffin	 60	 [12]	柯昔	 7.3%	P彼德	 14.1%
3	 034239	 拜伦海湾	Byron Bay	 60	 [4]	 莫吉恩	 6.5%	伍鲁德	 12.2%
4	 272226	 看清	 Dry Your Eyes	 60	 [5]	 哈比	 5.3%	J维伦	 11.6%
5	 847453	 为敌	 Vetri Vel	 60	 [2]	 雷景勋	 23.8%	伍鲁德	 12.2%
6	 393244	 草地师傅	Turf Master	 60	 [11]	蒙格	 9.6%	艾希特	 1.7%
7	 080	 火爆战士	Fierce Fighter	 60	 [14]	史华兹	 8.5%	雅桑达	 7.7%
8	 436987	 勇士之首	Brave Detail	 60	 [6]	 邓尼森	 10.3%	法兰西	 3.7%
9	 689006	 吾王	 My King	 60	 [13]	西蒙斯	 11.9%	马勒	 10.1%
10	 224567	 好优惠	 Smart Deal	 60	 [7]	 杰奇	 7.4%	何力奇	 8.4%
11	 8756	 佳尔	 Zar	 60	 [8]	 希威森	 14.3%	泰利	 11.9%
12	 056430	 抱抱先生	Mr Cuddles	 60	 [1]	 蓝斯伯	 11.7%	伍鲁德	 12.2%
13	 00	 加入交易	Deal Me In	 55	 [3]	 圭乐	 0.0%	赞斯奇	 8.4%
14	 294584	 皇城	 Royal Siege	 55	 [9]	 M也尼	 11.6%	赞斯奇	 8.4%

第 3场	 8:35PM	 ($94,000)	 					    特夫方丹	--1200公尺

1	 410768	 詹姆森	 Jameson Girl	 60	 [6]	 蒙格	 9.6%	许道升	 9.9%
2	 461609	 维特精神	Soul Of Wit	 59.5	 [8]	 邓尼森	 10.3%	法兰西	 3.7%
3	 045903	 莫斯加斯	Moss Gas	 57	 [7]	 柯昔	 7.3%	P彼德	 14.1%
4	 228417	 哈莉五号	Hartleyfive	 56.5	 [1]	 雷景勋	 23.8%	莱尔德	 14.4%
5	 238631	 希图探戈	Seattle Tango	 56.5	 [3]	 杰奇	 7.4%	勒拉纳	 6.7%
6	 140465	 蓝肯德基	Kentucky Blue	 56	 [10]	西蒙斯	 11.9%	J维伦	 11.6%
7	 924004	 夏磊迪纳	Celestina	 55.5	 [5]	 希威森	 14.3%	泰利	 11.9%
8	 501991	 星光快车	Starlighttemptress	 55	 [4]	 莫吉恩	 6.5%	伍鲁德	 12.2%
9	 196676	 莉莉星星	Lily Starlette	 55	 [9]	 M也尼	 11.6%	马奇特	 8.2%
10	 972250	 胡桃快车	Walnut Dash	 54.5	 [11]	史华兹	 8.5%	赞斯奇	 8.4%
11	 24180	 艾万嘉德	Avantgarde	 53.5	 [2]	 哈比	 5.3%	J维伦	 11.6%


